COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER	REGISTER REFERENCE 86A/1456		
1. LOCATION	Proposed Newlands/Fonthill Road, Clondalkin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Petrol Filling Station.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested OP 17th Oct. '86 2.			
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name John Doyle & Associates, Address 250, Harolds Cross Road, Dublin 6.			
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. John Doyle, Address 29, Highfield Road, Rathgar, Dublin 6.			
6. DECISION	Otolini noi Tymaroy bo	Notified 15th Dec., 1986 Effect To refuse o. permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Notification Date Effec			
8. APPEAL	Notified Decis Type Effec			
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of	Decision: Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.				
Prepared by		Regis		

Future Print

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

Form 'G'

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983

.2040				
To . John Doyle & Ass	ociates.	Register Referen	св No	56
250. Harolds, Cro	as Road,	Planning Control	No	grgintaintaiatherate ete:
-20 11	នៅពីសាស្ត្រសម្រេចសម្រេច សមានក្រោសស្ត្រស្នាស់ស្ត្រស្នាស់ស្ត្រីយៈគឺ	- Application Rece	ived 17.10.6	36
	HEREAL RESERVE CONTRACTOR OF THE SERVE OF TH	Additional Inform	nation Received	entrales entraces
	Doyle	क्षिक्षेत्रक्षेत्रकात्रकात्रकात्रकारमञ्जासम्ब	ক্ষেত্ৰালয় কৰে ভাৰত অধ্যান কৰে কৰি চীন নিউ উটি ইটি	3 54 54 54 54 54 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
In pursuance of its fun- the County Health District decided to refuse:	ctions under the above-mentioned of Dublin, did by order, P/ . 467	Acts, the Dublin Cour	ty Council, being the Planning dated 15.12.	Authority for
	OUTLINE PERMISSION	rernieskon =	APPROVALX	
For . petrol filling.	station at proposed Newl	ands/Fonthill.F	oad. Clondalkin	n manus (Kariksia Kid
for the following reasons:	g pig P.S. 6.3 B. mid in B. min and the management of the property of the second secon	KA KAPATENTEN BEBLETE	nung 16 96/18068 18 Balbahanan menung	ALIASASALALOKOASASASASACASAL
The proposed de be contrary to injurious to the 2. The proposed a traffic hazar movements onto Additionally the of service of two lumes of traffic hazar and the proposed Road has not be	elopment Plan "to protect velopment would be in continuous the proper planning and the amenities of property development would endar the Slot Road where trained proposed development when the Slot Road as a major fic. I development is prematured completed or approved the complete completed the complete completed the complete	onflict with the development of in the area. Iger public safe yould generate in the area would generate in the area would negative in the road expecting the because the area of by the Plant in the property of the plant in the area of the area of the plant in the p	s objective, would the area and seriousl; tyby reason of raffic turning likely to be high. the value and level ted to carry large	V
Signed on behalf of the I	Dublin County Council	for PRINCIPAL OFFIC Date15tb. Dece	<i>ER</i> aber, 1986	a walletede w wordendere
IMPORTANT:	50	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =		onth from the

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds date of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds date of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal long and shall state the subject matter of the appeal long and grounds and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An appeal lodged by an appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (2) A party to an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.